M-to Ne yy-Ka

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

W W WWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNRRPRRPRERRRERRRPR
O D WNPRPROOVOUOEORNOODUDWNROOLONOODSUDWNPR O

damununa, uma
6 MaTtpywes Knpuan
9 AbpamoB Makcum
69 KypamwwuHa TaTbAHa
67 Hasapos Cepre#
47 KoHescknx Oner
52 CalidpyTtanHos HuKmMTa
40 Fonybes Anekcel
59 M'y6KnH Hukonam
64 BopoHkos Oner
36 3abHuH EBreHuii
45 3aunko AneekcaHap
65 Makcumos Aptem
19 OpuwaHcKkmit Butanui
26 XnebHukos MNaBen
62 MapkoB Hukona
14 CamopyKkos AneKkcaHap
49 Kamblwes Amutpuii
33 Makapos EBreHumn
25 JleBueHkKo EBreHuni
30 3angynnmn Nwmypat
46 HockoBa EneHa
51 Kynbwos AHaTonuni
3 KonuH Apocnas
43 Manbues Amutpuit
29 Kosauyk UeaH
28 a3n30B AHaTONNM
1 MNpuueHko Bragnumup
61 Pepopeesa [inaHa
54 Bacunbes AnekcaHap
27 Opo3p08 KOHCTAHTUH
17 ABuHCcKknx Bnagucnase
42 JlbicoB AneKkcaHgp
13 Aemunpos Ceprew
55 KowKnH KoHCTaHTUH
20 Oopodees Unba
16 laes HOpuii

l'oHKa 20 km - Lake Ice Race 22 sHBapna 2023.xls

Kny6
IRUN
EanHas Poccus

Perm Athletic Team

Salomon Russia

SunTeam Triathlon

EzhovTeam

Hornbes[loporu

Runflom

EzhovTeam

Ber|obpaHKa
TravelRunning

Travelrunning

MNon
MyKumHa
My»KUmHa
KeHwmHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My>KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
MeHwmHa
MyKumnHa
MyXunHa
MyKumnHa
MyXunHa
MyKumnHa
MyXunHa
KeHwmHa
My»KUmHa
MyKumHa
My»KUmHa
MyKumHa
My>KUumHa
MyKumHa
My>KUumHa
MyKumHa

YenabuHck
KopKknHo
Mwuacc
YenabuHck
MNepmb
EkaTepuHbypr
TiomeHb
MNepmb
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
Cum

Mwuacc
YenabuHck
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
MarHuToropck
Perm

r. Munacc
3nartoyct
3nartoyct
YenabuHck
EkaTKpuHOYpr
JobpaHka
Mwuacc
Mocksa
JobpaHKa
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Mwuacc
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck

CrpaHuua 1u3 2

Fopoga.

Bpema CpepgHas cK.

1:39:05
1:39:32
1:43:53
1:45:00
1:47:50
1:50:48
1:51:12
1:51:47
1:52:40
1:52:43
1:52:51
1:53:46
1:55:18
1:58:03
1:58:19
1:59:36
2:01:13
2:01:54
2:02:00
2:02:05
2:03:07
2:05:34
2:07:05
2:07:14
2:07:58
2:09:01
2:09:51
2:09:59
2:10:38
2:12:49
2:16:21
2:16:52
2:17:01
2:17:19
2:17:31
2:17:55

4:57
4:59
5:11
5:15
5:23
5:32
5:34
5:35
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:41
5:46
5:54
5:55
5:59
6:04
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:10
6:17
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:32
6:38
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54



M-to Ne yy-Ka

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

damununa, uma
37 NMonos CraHucnas
53 KawwuH JleoHup,
57 MNonos AmuTtpuii
48 KoHeB AHAapel
12 KpuHULMH EBreHmi
18 Mauep JleoHung
23 bynatoB AHTOH

8 NuweHKo AneKcaHap
41 CasuHKkos Oner
34 bapaHoBa AHacTacuA
31 Cnexosa lOnua

7 TKayeHKo Bagum
39 deatowmnH Cepren
56 MhasHoBa HaTtanbA
4 KoHoHOB AneKkcaHap
5 Nob6aHos [eHuc
66 Cadapos PycnaH
60 CrporoHos UBaH
15 MynnaxaHos [leHuc
24 Poros Ceprei
2 lWapanosa Codus
50 Cokonos Ceprei
32 Wnnosckux MNanunHa
44 Xadwusosa AHacTacus
58 KopoToBcKmnx AneKkcaHapa
10 lNoHaypos MBaH
38 KpyTtckux Jilogmmna
22 lMocnenosa KceHua

Kny6

TravelRunning
ILR

TpMaTNOH KOXKHbIM

Progressive Athletes

Cam no cebe))

TRAVELRUNNING

BOCTOK 1
Ezhovteam
parkrun

l'oHKa 20 km - Lake Ice Race 22 sHBapna 2023.xls

MNon
MyKumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My>KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
eHwuHa
KeHwmHa

My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
eHwWwmHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
MyXunHa
KeHwmHa
MyXunHa
KeHwmHa
MeHwmHa
KeHwmHa
MyXunHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwmHa

Fopoga.
YenabuHck
Mwuacc
TiomeHb
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Tomckan obnactsb, c. Mapabenb
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
MNepmb
JobpaHKa

Yen.obn.KpacHoapmelickuii pH. n Cnasa

YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Mwuacc
EkaTepunHbypr
Yoa

Kone#ck
YenabuHck
Trehgorny
KOpKKHO
YenabuHck
Nepmb
Mepmb
EkaTepuHbypr
JobpaHka
HukHWUit Tarnn
YenabuHck

CtpaHuua 2 us 2

Bpema CpepgHas cK.

2:18:43
2:18:53
2:20:02
2:24:27
2:25:36
2:25:44
2:30:29
2:31:30
2:31:52
2:31:57
2:32:00

2:36:26
2:36:38
2:37:29
2:40:11
2:42:00
2:43:01
2:43:17
2:44:41
2:45:16
2:47:28
2:47:29
2:49:29
2:56:06
2:57:19
2:57:46
3:08:38
3:18:51

6:56
6:56
7:00
7:13
7:17
7:17
7:31
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36

7:49
7:50
7:52
8:01
8:06
8:09
8:10
8:14
8:16
8:22
8:22
8:28
8:48
8:52
8:53
9:26
9:56



