

Гонка 20 км - Lake Ice Race 22 января 2023.xls

М-то	№ уч-ка	Фамилия, имя	Клуб	Пол	Город.	Время	Средняя ск.
1	6	Патрушев Кирилл	IRUN	Мужчина	Челябинск	1:39:05	4:57
2	9	Абрамов Максим	Единая Россия	Мужчина	Коркино	1:39:32	4:59
3	69	Курамшина Татьяна		Женщина	Миасс	1:43:53	5:11
4	67	Назаров Сергей		Мужчина	Челябинск	1:45:00	5:15
5	47	Коневских Олег	Perm Athletic Team	Мужчина	Пермь	1:47:50	5:23
6	52	Сайфутдинов Никита		Мужчина	Екатеринбург	1:50:48	5:32
7	40	Голубев Алексей		Мужчина	Тюмень	1:51:12	5:34
8	59	Губкин Николай		Мужчина	Пермь	1:51:47	5:35
9	64	Воронков Олег		Мужчина	Челябинск	1:52:40	5:38
10	36	Забнин Евгений	Salomon Russia	Мужчина	Екатеринбург	1:52:43	5:38
11	45	Заико Алеександр		Мужчина	Сим	1:52:51	5:38
12	65	Максимов Артем		Мужчина	Миасс	1:53:46	5:41
13	19	Оршанский Виталий		Мужчина	Челябинск	1:55:18	5:46
14	26	Хлебников Павел	SunTeam Triathlon	Мужчина	Екатеринбург	1:58:03	5:54
15	62	Марков Николай	EzhovTeam	Мужчина	Челябинск	1:58:19	5:55
16	14	Саморуков Александр	НогиБезДороги	Мужчина	Челябинск	1:59:36	5:59
17	49	Камышев Дмитрий		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:01:13	6:04
18	33	Макаров Евгений	RunДом	Мужчина	Челябинск	2:01:54	6:06
19	25	Левченко Евгений		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:02:00	6:06
20	30	Зайдуллин Ишмурат		Мужчина	Магнитогорск	2:02:05	6:06
21	46	Носкова Елена		Женщина	Perm	2:03:07	6:10
22	51	Кульшов Анатолий		Мужчина	г. Миасс	2:05:34	6:17
23	3	Колин Ярослав	EzhovTeam	Мужчина	Златоуст	2:07:05	6:21
24	43	Мальцев Дмитрий		Мужчина	Златоуст	2:07:14	6:22
25	29	Козачук Иван		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:07:58	6:24
26	28	Газизов Анатолий		Мужчина	Екатеринбург	2:09:01	6:27
27	1	Гриценко Владимир		Мужчина	Добрянка	2:09:51	6:29
28	61	Федореева Диана		Женщина	Миасс	2:09:59	6:30
29	54	Васильев Александр		Мужчина	Москва	2:10:38	6:32
30	27	Дроздов Константин	Бег Добрянка	Мужчина	Добрянка	2:12:49	6:38
31	17	Двинских Владислав	TravelRunning	Мужчина	Челябинск	2:16:21	6:49
32	42	Лысов Александр		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:16:52	6:50
33	13	Демидов Сергей		Мужчина	Миасс	2:17:01	6:51
34	55	Кошкин Константин		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:17:19	6:52
35	20	Дорофеев Илья		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:17:31	6:53
36	16	Гаев Юрий	Travelrunning	Мужчина	Челябинск	2:17:55	6:54

Гонка 20 км - Lake Ice Race 22 января 2023.xls

М-то	№ уч-ка	Фамилия, имя	Клуб	Пол	Город.	Время	Средняя ск.
37	37	Попов Станислав		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:18:43	6:56
38	53	Кашин Леонид		Мужчина	Миасс	2:18:53	6:56
39	57	Попов Дмитрий		Мужчина	Тюмень	2:20:02	7:00
40	48	Конев Андрей		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:24:27	7:13
41	12	Криницин Евгений	TravelRunning	Мужчина	Челябинск	2:25:36	7:17
42	18	Майер Леонид	ILR	Мужчина	Челябинск	2:25:44	7:17
43	23	Булатов Антон		Мужчина	Томская область, с. Парабель	2:30:29	7:31
44	8	Ищенко Александр		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:31:30	7:35
45	41	Савинков Олег		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:31:52	7:35
46	34	Баранова Анастасия	триатлон Южный	Женщина	Пермь	2:31:57	7:36
47	31	Спехова Юлия		Женщина	Добрянка	2:32:00	7:36
48	7	Ткаченко Вадим	Progressive Athletes	Мужчина	Чел.обл.Красноармейский рн. п Слава	2:36:26	7:49
49	39	Федюшин Сергей		Мужчина	Челябинск	2:36:38	7:50
50	56	Главнова Наталья		Женщина	Челябинск	2:37:29	7:52
51	4	Кононов Александр		Мужчина	Миасс	2:40:11	8:01
52	5	Лобанов Денис		Мужчина	Екатеринбург	2:42:00	8:06
53	66	Сафаров Руслан		Мужчина	Уфа	2:43:01	8:09
54	60	Строгонов Иван	Сам по себе))	Мужчина	Копейск	2:43:17	8:10
55	15	Муллаханов Денис	TRAVELRUNNING	Мужчина	Челябинск	2:44:41	8:14
56	24	Рогов Сергей	восток 1	Мужчина	Trehgorny	2:45:16	8:16
57	2	Шарапова София	Ezhovteam	Женщина	Коркино	2:47:28	8:22
58	50	Соколов Сергей	parkrun	Мужчина	Челябинск	2:47:29	8:22
59	32	Шиловских Галина		Женщина	Пермь	2:49:29	8:28
60	44	Хафизова Анастасия		Женщина	Пермь	2:56:06	8:48
61	58	Коротовских Александра		Женщина	Екатеринбург	2:57:19	8:52
62	10	Гондуров Иван		Мужчина	Добрянка	2:57:46	8:53
63	38	Крутских Людмила		Женщина	Нижний Тагил	3:08:38	9:26
64	22	Поспелова Ксения		Женщина	Челябинск	3:18:51	9:56